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1 ClCl}l!UliC
(617) 796-1120
Felefax

i . 617) 796-114
City of Newton, Massachusetts (TBI;Q/’GITYZ

(617) 796-1089
WIWW, NEWEGIHNA. 0OV

Department of Planning and Development

Ruthanne Fuller 1000 Commonwealth Avenue Newton, Massachusetts 02459
Barney S. Heath

Mavor :
¥y Director

DEMOLITION .REVIEW STATUS

DATE: 3/10/20 PROJECTH# 20030022

Dear Homeowner/ Contact Person:

RE: PROPERTY ADDRESS: 9 Inis Circie

We have conducted our initial site visit of the structure for which you have requested either full or
partial demolition and have determined that the building or structure is Historically Significant for the
reason(s) indicated below. Your application is now scheduled for further review by the Newton
Historical Commission.

The building or structure is historically significant because it is:

in a National Register or local historic district not visible from a public way.
on the National Register of Historic Places or eligible for listing;
importantly associated with historic persons, events, or architectural or social history.
X historically or architecturally important for its period, style, architect, builder, or context.

located within 150 feet of a National Register or local historic district and contextually similar.

The next regularly scheduled Commission meeting date is __ March 26th . An agenda
will be mailed to you one week prior to the meeting. At this meeting the Newton Historical Commission
will determine whether the structure(s) or partial structure(s) is “Preferably Preserved.” If the
building(s) is found to be “Preferably Preserved,” no Building Permit for demolition shall be issued by
the Inspectional Services Department unless the demolition delay is waived by the Commission or the
delay expires. ' : '

Please note that direct abutters to this property will be notified of the Commission hearing by mail at
least one week prior to the meeting on the date shown above.

Additional information on Demolition Review can be found on our website at
www.ci.newton.ma.us/PIanning/Historic/historica!.htm. If you should have any questions prior to the
meeting please call our office at 617-796-1120.

Regards,

The Historic Preservation Staff

Newtaon Historical Commission
1000 Commonwealth Avenue, Newton, Massachusetts 02459
Ematl: kholmes@newtonma.gov
www.hewtonma.gov




. Teleph
City of Newton, Massachusetts (617) 796-1120

Department of Planning and Development (61%“ e;;zﬁogﬁ

1000 Commonwealth Avenue Newton, Massachusetts 02459 WWW.newtonma.gov

Ruthanne Fuller Barney Heath
Director

Mayor REQUEST FOR DEMOLITION REVIEW

DATE RECEIVED! o) IU ‘7- 0 PROJECT #: ?6@ N
prosect AooRess: ] TS (e, WNowlhon, Y& 024065
PRrOJECT INFORMATION

TYPE OF DEMOLITION: D PARTIAL ** ‘)Q TOTAL
{** “Partial” demolition of a structure is the alteration or removal of over 50% of any single exterior wall surface or roof
structure. Each is calculated by square footage.)

STRUCTURE TO BE DEMOUISHED {Check all that apply):
HOUSE m GARAGE D SHED D NON-RESIDENTIAL BUILDING

IF OTHER, PLEASE DESRCIBE:
WHAT YEAR WAS THE STRUCTURE BUILT: \q 5‘3;‘

Is THE STRUCTURE LISTED ON THE NATIONAL REGISTER OF HISTORIC PLACES?

THE REVIEW APPLICATION SHOULD INCLUDE THE FOLLOWING INFORMATION
REQUIRED DOCUMENTATION:

|_ PROOF OF OWNERSHIP OF RECORD
PHOTOGRAPHS OF THE AFFECTED STRUCTURE FROM THE FRONT, REAR, AND SIDES AND STREET
>< ASSESSOR'S MAP SHOWING PROPERTY LOCATION

BUILDING ELEVATION PLANS 117 X 17” OR SMALLER (FOR PARTIAL DEMOLITIONS ONLY).

ED DOCUMENTS:
BUILDING ELEVATION PLANS OR SKETCHES 11" X 17" OR SMALLER _ BUILDING PRODUCT/MATERIAL INFORMATION
SITE PLAN | PHOTOS OF NEIGHBORHOOD

APPLICATION Aumongnouf(gm?\g S L

PROPERTY OWNER: g o Honady 5(;%k. 6!(9‘.2'0
Print name) ‘: {Signatéek nam'e) W {Date)

{All plans MUST be dated, drawn to scale, and clearly labeled. An inaccurate or incomplete application will NOT be accepted.
Please review the reverse of this form for additional information.)

F:\cd-planning\PLANNING\APPLICATIONS\2015 January, 2015




Telephone
(617) 796-1120
Telefax
(©17) 796-1086

www.newionma. gov

City of Newton, Massachusetts

Department of Planning and Development

1000 Commonwealth Avenue Newton, Massachusetts 02459
15

Ruthane Fullex
Mayor

PROJECT #:

GENERAL PERMIT APPLICATION

ZONING DisTRICT: S 7.

Barney Heath
Director

DATE RECEIVED: 6!(0 IZ O

{
PROJECT DESCRIPTION:

Denohion of ‘5\'(16“:6%\\1 Vv ok 4 Thic owdde, on \0,230 ggi,C\—

PROPERTY LOCATION INFORMATION
streeT AbpRess:._ 4 Lais, (e

LEGAL DESCRIPTION (SECTION, BLOCK, 107:5:%7 B0l L0003

PROPERTY, OWNER INFORMATIONW Sy e
NAME: AH’N Sl - HWQ{O( pronE: ({1 F1-“A84 ALt PHONE: (A Pollp-32 3|

MaiLinG Appress: |9 T ( S

CITy/Zip: [\_lfmm 0O Z_.ﬁ(pg

ey, D 24S E-man Appress: (Kol cotfe g ran).Comi

PROPERTY OWNER CONSENT

| am {we are) the ownet(s) of the property subject to this application and | (we) consent as follows:
1. This application for a land use permit or administrative approval for development on my {our) property Is made with my permission.
2. | {we) grant permission for officlals and employees of the City of Newton to access my property for the purposes of this application.

X

{Property Owner Siént%tu re}' !
X

S e MW

(Property Owner Signature}

5|20

{Date}

{Date)

' To Ba Completed By Applicant = 7 i [

| NOTICE: The City of Newton staff may need access to the subject property during regular business hours and will attempt to contact the
A applicant/agent prior to any visit. Further, members of a regulatory authority of the city may visit the property as well

f@ﬁ}: APPLICANT / AGENT INFORMATION ~ Iyl St LLC

| NAmE: oSS - MGVM;O( Prone{f -GV SARL. ALt Prone: (o} -8l 222
MAILING Aannssls: \D e C\‘((_,\.Q_;N’)N%MSE:MAIL ADDRESS:M(@J%WV\'(’ DY
| xS ;Hﬂnaa\'o? 2|20

(Applicant/lféent Sigﬂaﬂure) (Date)

NOTICE: The applicant/agent is the primary contact and may be any individual representing the establishment or property owner. The
7| applicant/agent must also be legally authorized to make decisions on behaif of the Property Owner(s} in regards to the application.

OFFICE USE ONLY BELOW THIS LINE
CHECK APPROPRIATE PERMIT OR REVIEW PROCESS (CHECK ALL BEING SUBMITTED}

Zoning Review Application

Comprehensive Permit

Administrative Site Plan Review

Variance Application

Sign Permit

Historic Preservation Review

Special Permit/Site Plan Approval

Conservation Commission Review

Fence Appeal

Other, describe

Comments:

PERMITINTAKE INITIALS

F:\cd-planning\PLANNING\APPLICATIONS

May, 2014
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9 Inis Circle, Newton, MA

Bk: 74247 Pg: 828  Doc: DEED
Page: 1 ot2  03/08/2020 11:63 AM

ACRUSETTS EXCHSE TAX

QUITCLALIM DEED ' 2o# 00034319
Fee: $4,332.00 Cons: $960,000.00

7 ~
Michael Eggert, Trustee of the Judith K. Ritter 1999 Revocable Trust u/d/t dated September 27,
1999, as amended by a First Amendment dated July 21, 2008, and as evidenced by Trustee
Certificate issued in accordance with MGL Ch. 184, Sec. 35, recorded with Middiesex South
Registry of Deeds, Book 65330, Page 104

of Newton, MA

for consideration paid and in full consideration of Nine Hundred Fifty Thousand and 00/100

/ (8950,000.00) Dollars /

grants to Temple Street, LLC, a Massachusetts Limited Liability Company with a mailing
address of 15 Inis Circle, Newton, MA

with QUITCLAIM COVENANTS

The Jand and buildings thereon situated in Newton, Middlesex County, MA shown as Lot 5 on a Plan
entitled “Subdivision of Land in West Newton, Mass.,” dated September 12, 1953, by William J.
Ford, Jr., C.E., recorded with Middlesex South Registry of Deeds at the end of Book 8157, bounded
and described as follows:

Northeasterly by Lot 6, as shown on said plan, 136.88 feet;

Northwesterly by land now or formerly of Brundage and Bacon, 91.00 feet;
Southwesterly by Lot 4, as shown on said plan, 119.18 feet; and
Southeasterly by Inis Circle, by a curved line, 77.76 feet.

Containing 10,230 square feet of land according to said plan.

Premises; 9 Inis Circle, Newton, MA

Grantor, by his signatures below, hereby releases any and all right of Homestead in the premises
conveyed hereunder but reserves any rights in the proceeds and affirm under the penalties of perjury

that there are no persons entitled to the protection of the Homestead Act.

For Grantors® title, and meaning to convey, see Deed dated March 16, 2015 and recorded with
Middlesex South Registry of Deeds, Book 65330, Page 106.




Rp
Witness my hand and seal this i day of March, 2020

_/“
, Aw?’t&

Michael Eggert| Tfustee of the
Judith K, Ritter 1999 Revocable Trust

Commonwealth of MA

Suffolk, ss

By
On this} day of March, 2020 , before, me the undersigned notary public, personally
appeared the above-named Michael Eggert , Trustee as aforesaid, and proved to me
through satisfactory evidence of identification, which was [ Jphoto identification/driver’s
license or ] personal knowledge, to be the person whose name is signed on the
preceding or attached document, and acknowledged to me that he signed it voluntarily, as
Trustee as aforesaid, for its stated purpose

Ly :
Notary Public ] ##=%, RITA A, CHART!
My Commissior} w Notary Public

My Commission Expires Eebrusny 14,

monwanith of Matsachusetta
Com . o
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City of Newton, MA March 4, 2020
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MAP FOR REFERENCE ONLY
NOT A LEGAL DOCUMENT

Cily of Newton, MA makes no claims and no warranties,
expressed of impiied, concerning the validity or accuracy of
tha GIS data presentad on this map.

Geometry updated 11/05/2018
[xata updated 11/:4/2018




2R s, ik

F2Ts
ox

D (B —3—— Ll BT
B3 v D-ﬂ Y
R RNE =]
DAAN WMECLE [
MR MANHISE ® ﬁﬂaﬂ ‘W‘m
CATOH LAY a
WARITY PAE - | ET FTOY
ez - e
. = EXISTING BUILDING HEIGHT
-] WO TO SCHE
oo vz [ NS
P YT ;;
ymac; 4 brlu Clrele, Harwaoe
Length Weighted Maan
Exlnllng Jenrage Grade Catculation -
) E N
o Y
e T
miver [ wiewgmen | | SE——
e o ——
== i
= CY)
e m—
=2
S
Touml ANT
>
TOPOGRAFHIC SITE PLAN
NEWTON, MASSACHUSETTS
CHOWRD EXISTIG COMETNIONS AT
X ROk
SEALD el DATE MARCH 3, Zmn
PROSCE Z2m 0
4 )
‘9‘9001.“1&
Ihg
LD RRVETORE — OVl DESeTR. (1
R
10 20 30 O} X0k
STALE: 17 - 107 THECY 1 OF 1

A Tne Gk SdeTlan




V\ohs of V\Ek-a\\n\oo(hooci




o4 %‘qhtmd 3 Cadgoimmi Lok on\rd—-l-)




(j?hojrog of V@,@Qc\\(\\m\{hwﬁ

125 v (R Tne Qe



















LCECIJJIUI“:
(617) 796-1120
Telefax
L 617) 796-1142
City of Newton, Massachusetts (TD)D/m
(617) 796-1089

\V\V\V.ﬂC\VT()[‘l!H:l.fO\’

Depattment of Planning and Development
Ruthanne Fuller 1000 Commonwealth Avenue Newton, Massachusetts 02459
‘ Barney S, Heath

Mavor ;
¥ Director

DEMOLITION REVIEW STATUS

DATE: 3/10/20 PROJECT# 20020061
Dear Homeowner/ Contact Person:

RE: PROPERTY ADDRESS; 67-69 Ripley Street

We have conducted our initial site visit of the structure for which you have requested either full or
partial demolition and have determined that the building orstructure is Historically Significant for the
reason{s) indicated below. Your application is now scheduled for further review by the Newton
Historical Commission.

The building or structure is historically significant because it is:

in a National Register or Iécal historic district not visible from a public way.
on the National Register of Historic Places or eligible for listing;
importantly associated with historic persons, events, or architectural or social history.
X historicaily or architecturally important for its period, style, architect, builder, or context.

located within 150 feet of a National Register or local historic district and contextually similar.

The next regularly scheduled Commission meeting date is ___March 26th . An agenda
will be mailed to you one week prior to the meeting. At this meeting the Newton Historical Cammission
witl determine whether the structure(s} or partial structure(s) is “Preferably Preserved.” If the
building(s) is found to be “Preferably Preserved,” no Building Permit for demolition shall be issued by
the Inspectional Services Department unless the demolition delay is waived by the Commission or the
delay expires.

Please note that direct abutters to this property will be notified of the Commission hearing by mail at
least one week prior to the meeting on the date shown above.

Additional information on' Demalition Review can be found on our website at
www.ci.newton.ma.us/Planning/Historic/historical.htm. If you should have any questions prior to the
meeting please call our office at 617-796-1120.

Regards,

The Historic Preservation Staff

Newton Historical Commission
1000 Commonwealth Avenue, Newton, Massachusetts 02459
Email: kholmes@newtonma.gov
www. newtonma.gov




City of Newton, Massachusetts 6 20

Depattment of Planning and Development (6,% f,';g“_’;ogﬁ

1000 Commonwealth Avenue Newton, Massachusetts 02459 Www, newtunna,gov

Batney Heath

Ruthanne Fuller .
Director

Mayor ReQUEST FOR DEMOLITION REVIEW

DATE RECEIVED: ‘:j\?%\% 20 prosecrd: L0 LU0 |
ProJecT ADDREss: 67-69 Ripley St Newton MA 02459

" PROJECT INFORMATION

TypEOFDEMOLTION:  []  PARTIAL** [ 1o

{(** “Partial” demolition of a structure is the alteration or removal of over 50% of any single exterior wall surface or roof
structure. Each is calculated by square footage.) '

STRUCTURE TO BE DEMOLISHED (Check alf that apply):
E HOUSE D GARAGE D SHED D NON-RESIDENTIAL BUILDING D OTHER

IF OTHER, PLEASE DESRCIBE:

WHAT YEAR WAS THE STRUCTURE BuiL: 1927

IS THE STRUCTURE LISTED ON THE NATIONAL REGISTER OF HISTORICPLACES? [ ] YES [x] wo

DESCRIPTION OF THE DEMOLITION REQUEST BELOW (Briefly describe the project):

Demolition of existing two family house and construction of new 2 family home

IF KnOWN, BRIEFLY DESCRIBE THE KNOWN HISTORY OF THE PROPERTY:
There is property has no know historical significance

THE REVIEW APPLICATION SHOULD INCLUDE THE FOLLOWING INFORMATION
REQU!REb DOCUMENTAT'ON.: V
PROOF OF OWNERSHIP OF RECORD
PHOTOGRAPHS OF THE AFFECTED STRUCTURE FROM THE FRONT, REAR, AND 5IDES AND STREET
—_— ASSESSOR'S MAP SHOWING PROPERTY LOCATION
BUILDING ELEVATION PLANS 11" X 17" OR SMALLER {FOR PARTIAL DEMOLITIONS ONLY).

SUGGESTED DOCUMENTS:
BUILDING ELEVATION PLANS OR SKETCHES 11” X 17" OR SMALLER BUILDING PRODUCT/MATERIAL INFORMATION |
SITE PLAN PHOTOS OF NEIGHBORHOODD

' APPLICATION AUTHORIZATION

PROPERTY OWNER:

{Print name) {Signature name) (Date)

{All plans MUSTY be dated, drawn to scale, and clearly labeled. An inaccurate or incomplete application wilt NOT be accepted.
Please review the reverse of this form for additional information.)

3
z
1
4
]
§

FAcd-planning\PLANNING\APPLICATIONS\2015 lanuary, 2015




City of Newton, Massachusetts (J;)J”?F;"ﬁ‘_’ffm

. Telefax
Department of Planning and Development (617) 796-1086

1000 Commonwealth Avenue Newton, Massachusetts 02459 WWW.NCWIONMA, LoV

P,

Ruthanne Fuller Barney Heath
Mayor GENERAL PERMIT APPLICATION Directot

PROJECT #: ZONING DISTRICT: DATE RECEIVED:
PROJECT DESCRIPTION:

PROPERTY LOCATION INFORMATION
STreet appress:_67-69 Ripley omy/zie:_02459

LEGAL DESCRIFTION (SECTION, BLOcK, tor);_65019 0028

PROPERTY OWNER INFORMATION : . |
Name: 67-69 Ripley Street Realty LLC prane: 617-945-4704  Ai1. PHONE: :

MasLiNG Appress: 2/ Washington St Suite 3 E-maiL ADDREss: Misaris@agmail.com
Newton, MA 02458
PROPERTY OWNER CONSENT
} am {we are) the owner(s) of the property subject to this application and 1 (we) consent as follows:
1. This application for a land use permit or administrative approval for development on my {our) property is made with my permission.
7. | {we)gran ssion far officials and employees of the City of Newtan to access my property for the purposes of thls application,

2/27/20

roperty Owner Signature) {DPate)

X

{Property Owner Signature} {Date)

‘To Be Completed By Applicant

NOTICE: The City of Newton staff may need access to the subject property during regular business hours and will attempt to contact the
applicant/agent prior to any visit. Further, members of a regulatory authority of the city may visit the property as well,

APPLICANT / AGENT INFORMATION
Name: _Same As Above PHONE: ALT. PHONE:

MAILING ADDRESS: E-MAH. ADDRESS:

X

{Applicant/Agent Signature) {Date)
NOTICE; The applicant/agent Is the primary contact and may be any individual representing the establishment or property owner. The
applicant/agent must also be legally authorized to make decisions on behalf of the Praperty Owner{s) In regards to the application.

OFFI{CE USE ONLY BELOW THIS LINE

CHECK APPROPRIATE PERMIT OR REVIEW PROCESS {CHECK ALL BEING SUBMITTED)
Zoning Review Application Comprehensive Permit
Administrative Site Plan Review Variance Application
Sign Permit Historic Preservation Review
Special Permit/Site Plan Approval Conservation Commission Review
Fence Appeal Other, describe
Comments: PERMIT INTAKE INITIALS
: AND DATE STAMP

NOTE: This form MUST accompany all other Department of Planning and Develocpment applications.

E:\cd-planming\PLANNING\APPLICATIONS May, 2014
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,lC.lUlJll.Ulll‘.'
(617) 796-1120
Telefax
. ' 617} 796-1142
City of Newton, Massachusetts (T]%D/TTY
(617) 796-1089

WAVW.ACWONMA. OV

Department of Planning and Development

Ruthanne Fuller 1000 Commonwealth Avenue Newton, Massachusetts 02459 :
Barney S, Heath

Mayot Ditector

DEMOLITION REVIEW STATUS

DATE: 3/11/20 PROJECT# 20030033

Dear Homeowner/ Contact Person:

RE: PROPERTY ADDRESS: 19 Garland Road :

We have conducted our initial site visit of the structure for which you have requested either fuli or
partial demolition and have determined that the building or structure is Historically Significant for the
reason{s} indicated below. Your application is now scheduled for further review by the Newton
Historical Commission,

The building or structure is historically significant because it is:

in a National Registlelr or local historic district not visible from a public way.
on the National Register of Historic Places or eligible for listing;
importantly associated with historic persons, events, or architectural or social history.
X historically or architecturally important for its period, style, architect, builder, or context,

located within 150 feet of a National Register or local historic district and contextually similar.

The next regularly scheduled Commission meeting date is ___March 26th . Anagenda
will be mailed to you one week prior to the meeting. At this meeting the Newton Historical Commission
will determine whether the structure(s) or partial structure(s) is “Preferably Preserved.” If the
building(s) is found to be “Preferably Preserved,” no Building Permit for demolition shall be issued by -
the Inspectional Services Department unless the demolition delay is waived by the Commission or the
delay expires. :

Please note that direct abutters te this property will be notified of the Commission hearing by mail at
least one week prior to the meeting on the date shown above.

Additional information on Demelition Review can be found on our website at
www.ci.newton.ma.us/Planning/Historic/historical.htm. If you should have any questions prior to the
meeting please call our office at 617-796-1120.

Regards,

The Historic Preservation Staff

Newton Historical Commission
1000 Commonwealth Avenue, Newton, Massachusetts 02459
- Email: kholmes@newtonma.gov
www.newtonma.gov




City of Newton, Massachusetts (ﬁfgi%%‘_’ffm

Department of Planning and Development (617??71;?-3;086

1000 Commonwealth Avenue Newton, Massachusetts 02459 WWW.NeWwtOnma.gov

James Freas

Setti D. Warren

Acting Directot
Mayor REQUEST FOR DEMOLITION REVIEW 8
DATE RECEIVED! ?7 H - ?/O PrOJECTH: LA DTS
PROJECT ADDRESS: __/ 9 G ar I an J ;@0& c{ 0 Z '—/’.S""i
PROJECT lNFORMATION LR TR i
TveE OF DEMOLTION:  [X]  PARTIAL ** D TOTAL

{(** “partial” demolition of a structure is the alteration or removal of over 50% of any single exterior wall surface or roof
structure, Each is calculated by square footage.)

STRUCTURE To BE DEMOLISHED (Check all that apply):

HOWUSE GARAGE D SHED D NON-RESIDENTIAL BUILDING D OTHER
Eear

IF OTHER, PLEASE DESRCIBE:
WHAT YEAR WAS THE STRUCTURE BUILT: f 7\5' ’

IS THE STRUCTURE LISTED ON THE NATIONAL REGISTER OF HISTORIC PLACES? |:| YES NO
DESCRIPTION OF THE DEMOLITION REQUEST BELOW (Briefly describe the project): Ke m o Ve exishne rost amnd
build a Second hory ontovp of Cyishng Shuctuge. Pecrmite e nclosed
PXRch in rear Fo dllow for one stor F-wmffy room addihon in e,
o Car J arage with mudreern /2 b f‘jhf Srele o £ hovse,

Demolish -e;w?ﬁwe(' g arage.
E

IF KNOWN, BRIEFLY DESCRIBE THE KNOWN HISTORY OF THE PROPERTY:

THE REVIEW APPLICATION SHOULD INCLUDE THE FOLLOWING INFORMATION -~ -
. REQUIRED DOCUMENTATION:
______ PROOF OF OWNERSHIP OF RECORD
PHOTOGRAPHS OF THE AFFECTED STRUCTURE FROM THE FRONT, REAR, AND SIDES AND STREET

ASSESSOR’S MAP SHOWING PROPERTY LOCATION
BUILDING ELEVATION PLANS 11” X 17” OR SMALLER (FOR PARTIAL DEMOLITIONS ONLY).

SUGGESTED DOCUMENTS:
BUILDING ELEVATION PLANS OR SKETCHES 11”7 X 17" OR SMALLER BUILDING PRODUCT/MATERIAL INFORMATION
SITE PLAN PHOTOS OF NEIGHBORHOOD

APPLICATION AUTHORIZATION Eh SRR
DIAVE PATZ. M 3 / ! ' /2¢20
PROPERTY OwNer:  ARTHUE AT /}/:*L -‘?/"/ de/)

(Print name) {Signature name) (Date)

(All plans MUST be dated, drawn to scale, and clearly labeled. An inaccurate or incomplete application will NOT be accepted.
Please review the reverse of this form for additional information.)

F:\cd-planning\PLANNING\APPLICATIONS\2015 January, 2015




“To Be Completed By Applica

City of Newton, Massachusetts {G;f;lzf;*g?;'fm

Telefax

Department of Planning and Development (617) 796.1086

1000 Commonwealth Avenue Newton, Massachusetts 02459 WWW.0eWLONMA.gov
Setti D. Watren | James Freas
Mayor GENERAL PERMIT APPLICATION Acting Director
PROJECT #: ‘ ZONING DISTRICT: DATE RECEIED:

PROJECT DESCRIPTION:

PROPERTY Locmom INFORMATION

STREET ADDRESS: I Q 6 ﬁ/h{ n 5/ K 0/ cimy/2ip: ;/l/&n//?y‘) Jd 2H44Y

| LEGAL DESCRIPTION (SECTION, BLOCK, LOT) (4 "f 0 | "/ 000 3

PROPERTY OWNER INFORMATION L PR N T P R '

| Name: ng ¢ o ]21Qﬂ( Pa \’L \./usl- PHONE'@{ /- "‘gz Q~ ‘_{f‘/'ALT PHONE.

MAILING ADDRESS: 5? 6:{3 pari (J M - : E-MAIL ADDRESS:
PROPERTY OWNER CONS_ENT _ /V W gﬁ ¢59

| am (we are) the owner(s) of the property subject to this application and | {we} consent as follows:
1. This application for a land use permit or administrative approval for development on my {our} property is made with my permission.
2. |(we)grant permiss;ryﬁofﬁcials and employees of the City of Newton to access my property for the purposes of this application.

3/ yfeas)
(Prop yOwner&gn% {Date} _
Lt ﬂ//’fL)_ 3‘/” /A’J 20

(Property Owner S;gnature)o {Date} !

NOTICE: The City of Newton staff may need access to the subject property during regular business hours and will attempt to contact the
applicant/agent prior to any visit. Further, members of a reguiatory authonty of the city may visit the property as well.

APPLICANT/ AGENTINFORMATION RRT RO ' SRR
NAME: i'?”lid]/f f%ram oy L Ch PHONE: ég’ Z ’70 %3' ? ALT. PHONE:
MAILING ADDRESS: _V 15 f&narm Ao ® 4 AL O E-maILADDRESS: 10 Box SToo2 7 M hom 4
02459
X ?(’(//{ 4{W i j20z0

(Apzbhc{!mt/Agent Signature} (Date)

NOTICE: The applicant/agent is the primary contact and may be any individual representing the establishment or property owner. The
applicant/agent must also be legally authorized to make decisions on behalf of the Property Owner{s) in regards to the application.

OFFICE USE ONLY BELOW THIS LINE

" "CHECK APPROPRIATE PERMIT OR REVIEW PROCESS {CHECK ALL BEING SUBMITTED)

Zoning Review Application Comprehensive Permit
Administrative Site Plan Review Variance Application
Sign Permit Historic Preservation Review
Special Permit/Site Plan Approval Conservation Commission Review
Fence Appeal Other, describe

cOmments - T DN SO N P

NOTE; This form MUST accompany all other Department of Planning and Development applications.
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Property Address: 19 Garland Road, Newton MA 02459

Bk: 1663 Py: 126 Cent#: 272367
Do DEED 1212412018 11:40 AM

QUITCLAIM DEED

We, ARTHUR PATZ and DIANE PATZ, husband and wife, as Tenants by the Entirety, both
having an address of 19 Garland Road, Newton, Massachusetts 02459, for consideration of less
than One Hundred ($100.00) Dollars

grant an undivided one-half (1/2) interest in and to the following premises to ARTHUR PAT

and DIANE PATZ, as Co-Trustees of the ARTHUR PATZ FAMILY TRUST, a Massachus
revocable trust dated December 18, 2019, having an address of 19 Garland Road, Newton

02459, and an undivided one-half (1/2) interest in and to the following premises to AR’

PATZ and DIANE PATZ as Co-Trustees of the DIANE PATZ FAMILY TRUST, a
Massachusetts revocable trust dated December 18, 2019, having an address of 19 Garland Rdad,
Newton MA 02459, which said undivided one-half (1/2) interests are to be held as TENA IN
COMMON to one another, See Trustee’s Certificates pursuant to M.G.L. ¢. 184, § 35 filed
herewith,

With QUITCLAIM COVENANTS

That certain parcel of land situate in Newton in the County of Middlesex and Commonwealth
of Massachusetts, described as follows:

WESTERLY by the easterly line of Garland Road, 70.42 feet;

NORTHERLY by land now or formerly of Jacob M. Yoffe et al, 177.81 feet;
EASTERLY by land now or formerly of Sylvia 8. Pollack, 77.90 feet;
SOUTHEASTERLY by Cochituate Aqueduct — The Commonwealth of Massachusetts

Metropolitan District Commission, 137.13 feet;

090001 caozase.  Return fo:

Sulioway & Hollis, P.L.L.C,

50 Cabot Street, Suite 204 27235@
Needham, MA 02494




1832471

DOCUMHENT D1I832471

Southern Middlesex LAND COURT
REGISTRY DISTRILT
RECEIVER FOR REGISTRATIGN
Bn: Dec 24,2019 af 11:40DA
Document Fee: 125.00
Recaipt Totol? $475.00
MEW: CERT 272357 BK 01553 PG 124
OLD: CERT 272356 BK 1553 PG 123



1832471

by lands now or formerly of Annie G. Burke and of Mary T.

WESTERLY
Sweeney et al, 139.30 feet; and

SOUTHERLY by said Sweeney et al land, 59.45 feet.

All of said boundaries are determined by the Court to be located as shown on a plan, as modified
and approved by the Court, filed in the Land Registration Office, a copy of a portion of which is
filed in the Registry of Deeds for the South Registry District of Middlesex County in Registration
Book 563, Page 123, with Certificate Number 86673. (Plan No. 25757A).

The above described land is subject to restrictions as set forth in a deed given by Fred Holland
Chamberlain, Inc. to Mary E. Macdonough, dated May 9, 1927 duly recorded in Book 5094, Page

236.

For title reference, see Deed of Arthur Patz and Diane Patz, dated December 18, 2019 and filed
herewith,

Witness our hands and seal this 18" day of December, 2019. é; ﬁ

ARTHUR PATZ

P

DIANE PATZ 3/

COMMONWEALTH OF MASSACHUSETTS

Norfolk, ss.

Then personally appeared the above-named ARTHUR PATZ and DIANE PATZ proved to
me through satisfactory evidence of identification, which were driver’s licenses, to be the people
whose names are signed herein, and acknowledged the foregoing to be their free act and deed,

. 1pth
before me, this 18" day of December, 2019. o —

“\\ml I ”
A9, FISL™, “Frobfh Gbbert Fish, Jr., NotargBblic

My commission expires: June 12, 2026

-

% e home

, p) 3N
i
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City of Newton, MA

March 11, 2020

el

Property Information

FProperty 1D 64014 0003
Location 19 GARLAND RD
Owmner PATZ ARTHUR & DIANE TRS

MAP FOR REFERENCE ONLY
NOT A LEGAL DOCUMENT

City of Newian, MA makes no clalms and no warranties,
expressad or iImpled, concening the validity or accuracy of
the GIS data presented cn this map.

Geometry updated 11/09/2018
Data updated 11/14/2018
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. Teleph:
City of Newton, Massachusetts (617 796.1120

: Telefax
Department of Planning and Development (617 796.1086

1000 Commonwealth Avenue Newton, Massachusetts 02459 Www.newtonma.gov

Ruthanne Fullex Barney Heath

Mayor REQUEST FOR DEMOLITION REVIEW Director
' (ot 3

DATE RECEIVED: ﬁ‘? % Jo PROJECT #:
PROJECT ADDRESS: O 0 HO.}' o Rood

PROJECT INFORMATION

TvPE OF DEMOLITION: D PARTIAL ** D TOTAL p[\(\QQd\K_j De.mo'c\, - dﬁoﬂgx

{(** “Partial” demolition of a structure is the alteration or removal of over 50% of any single exterior wall surface or rdof
structure. Each is calculated by square footage.) ’D\Cuf\b
STRUCTURE TO BE DEMOLISHED {Check all that apply):

D HOUSE D GARAGE D SHED D NON-RESIDENTIAL BUILDING D OTHER

IF OTHER, PLEASE DESRCIBE:

WHAT YEAR WAS THE STRUCTURE BUILT:

Is THE STRUCTURE LISTED ON THE NATIONAL REGISTER OF HISTORIC PLACES? D YES D NO

DESCRIPTION OF THE DEMOLITiON REQUEST BELOW {Briefly describe the project}:

TN PRYRCT o alfeasy PP ond s Nouse.

&\ij éemga» W oudd Tk 1o (,hcuf\\ge ardmkdww
Plans onys

tF KNOWN, BRIEFLY DESCRIBE THE KNOWN HISTORY OF THE PROPERTY:

THE REVIEW APPLICATION SHOULD INCLUDE THE FOLLOWING INFORMATION
REQUIRED D OCUMENTATION:
PROOF OF OWNERSHIP OF RECORD
PHOTOGRAPHS OF THE AFFECTED STRUCTURE FROM THE FRONT, REAR, AND SIDES AND STREET
éssssson‘s MAP SHOWING PROPERTY LOCATION
BUILDING ELEVATION PLANS 11" X 17” OR SMALLER {FOR PARTIAL DEMOLITIONS ONLY).

SUGGESTED DOCUMENTS:
ﬁILDiNG ELEVATION PLANS OR SKETCHES 11" X 17" OR SMALLER BUILDING PRODUCT/MATERIAL INFORMATION
SITE PLAN AN PHOTOS OF NEIGHBORHOOD

APPucATabN AUTHomzATloN
PROPERTY OWNER: @m‘@,\\& L,(‘,\ ol Lo~ MMQM 5’ q !a‘()a'h

{Print name}) {Signature name} {Date)

(AH plans MUST be dated, drawn to scale, and clearly labeled. An inaccurate or incomplete application will NOT be accepted.
Please review the reverse of this form for additional information.)

F:\cd-planning\PLANNING\APPLICATIONS\2015 lanuary, 2015



. Teleph
City of Newton, Massachusetts (617 796.1120

i Telcf:
Department of Planning and Development 17 et

1000 Commonwealth Avenue Newton, Massachusetts 02459 WWW.newtonma,gov

Rutha.nne Fuller Bam'cy Heath
Mayor GENERAL PERMIT APPLICATION Director

PROJECT #: ZONING DISTRICT: DATE RECEIVED:
PROJECT DESCRIPTION:

PROPERTY LOCATION |NFORMATION

STREET ADDRESS: L p\© HOJ‘ i {‘(\Of\/R Qo ary/zie: N ILOTUN
LEGAL DESCRIPTION {SECTION, BLOCK, LOT): AOH O 09’\

PROPERTY OWNER INFORMATION oo
: NAY PHONE: (QHHH ] 65 L{ALT. prone: 4 7 A2

maine Aoresé-” O EXOL OO E-MAIL ADDRESSG_ NS Q. (
PROPERTY OWNER CONSENT N LN M 09U g Manl .com

I am {we are} the owner(s} of the property subject to this application and | {we} consent as follows:
1. This applicatian for a land use permit or administrative approval for development on my {our) property is made with my permission.
2. | {we) gra .@ ission for officials and emptoyees of the City of Newton to access my property for the purposes of this application.

X 2lalaceo

{Property Owner Signature} (Date}

X

{Property Owner Signature) {Date)

‘- To'Be Cornpleted By Applicain /000 0 0l il el i sy

NOTICE: The City of Newton staff may need access to the subject property during regular business hours and will attempt to contact the
| applicant/agent prior to any visit. Further, members of a regulatory authority of the city may visit the property as well.

APPLICANT [ AGENT INFORMATION

nave: L0 lle Lacotlo- prone: TTYYBE3TY aur. prone: 1833945933

MAILING ADDRESS: m E-MAIL ADDRESS: SW—-

a3 (Fous S o 219 |a0s0

{Applicant/Agent Signature} {Date)
22| NOTICE: The applicant/agent is the primary contact and may be any individual representing the establishment or property owner. The
.4 applicant/agent must also be legally authorized to make decisions on behalf of the Property Owner{s) in regards to the application.

OFFICE USE ONLY BELOW THIS LINE

CHECK APPROPRIATE PERMIT OR REVIEW PROCESS {CHECK ALL BEING SUBMITTED)
Zoning Review Application Comprehensive Permit
Administrative Site Plan Review Variance Application
Sign Permit Historic Preservation Review
Special Permit/Site Plan Approval Conservation Commission Review
Fence Appeal Other, describe
Comments: PERMIT: INTAKE lmmms
AND DATE STAMP

NOTE: This form MUST accompany all other Department of Planning and Development applications.'

F\cd-planning\PLANNING\APPLICATIONS May, 2014



City of Newton, MA March 9, 2020

Propenty Information

Property 1D 81005 0021
Location 86 HARTMAN RD
Owner 66 HARTMAN LLC

MAP FOR REFERENCE ONLY
NOT A LEGAL DOCUMENT

City of Newton, MA mekes no ¢faims and no warantles,
expressed or implied, conceming the validity cr accuracy of
the GIS data presented on this map.

Geomelry updated 11/09/2018
Data updated 11/14/2018
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